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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 Direct Project Administration 478 days Fri 5/1/15 Tue 2/28/17

2 Grant Award (Assumed) 0 days Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/1/15

3 Grant Administration 501 days Fri 5/1/15 Fri 3/31/17

4 Task 2 - Labor Compliance Program 24 mons Fri 5/1/15 Thu 3/2/17

5 Task 3 - Reporting 478 days Fri 5/1/15 Tue 2/28/17

6 Quarterly Reporting (every 3 months) 478 days Fri 5/1/15 Tue 2/28/17

7 Project Completion Report 1 mon Wed 2/1/17 Tue 2/28/17

8 Task 4 - Land Purchase/Easement 85 days Sat 11/1/14 Fri 2/27/15

9 4.1 Temporary Easement Procurement 86 days Sat 11/1/14 Fri 2/27/15

10 Task 5 - Assessment and Evaluation 45 days Wed 10/1/14 Tue 12/2/14

11 5.1 Feasibility Study 45 days Wed 10/1/14 Tue 12/2/14

12 Task 6 - Final Design 123 days Sun 3/15/15 Wed 9/2/15

13 6.1 Survey and Utility Investigation 10 days Sun 3/15/15 Thu 3/26/15

14 6.2 Geotechnical Investigation 3 mons Thu 3/19/15 Wed 6/10/15

15 6.3 Project Design 120 days Thu 3/19/15 Wed 9/2/15

16 Task 7 - Environmental Documentation 92 days Wed 10/1/14 Thu 2/5/15

17 Project Initiation/Data Collection/PM 30 days Wed 10/1/14 Tue 11/11/14

18 Environmental Checklist/Initial Study and MND 45 days Mon 11/10/14 Fri 1/9/15

19 Final IS/MND I 20 days Sun 1/11/15 Thu 2/5/15

20 Task 8 - Permitting 20 days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/28/15

21 8.1 SWPPP 20 days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/28/15

22 8.2 DCP/ISR 20 days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/28/15

23 Task 9 - Construction Contracting 59 days Sat 12/5/15 Thu 2/25/16

24 9.1 Construction Bid Process 45 days Sat 12/5/15 Thu 2/4/16

25 9.2 Bid Award & Execute Contract Documents 15 days Fri 2/5/16 Thu 2/25/16

26 Task 10 - Construction 196 days Wed 3/16/16 Wed 12/14/16

27 10.1 Mobilization & Site Preparation 20 days Wed 3/16/16 Tue 4/12/16

28 10.2 Project Construction 159 days Wed 4/13/16 Mon 11/21/16

29 10.2.1 Earthwork 70 days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 7/19/16

30 10.2.2 Install Liner 130 days Tue 5/24/16 Mon 11/21/16

31 10.3 Performance Testing & Demobilization 15 days Thu 11/24/16 Wed 12/14/16

32 Task 11 - Env. 
Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement

180 days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 12/20/16

33 11.1 SWPPP & ISR Compliance/Mitigation 
Measures

9 mons Wed 4/13/16 Tue 12/20/16

34 Task 12 - Construction Administration 197 days Wed 4/13/16 Thu 1/12/17

35 12.1 Construction Administration 185 days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 12/27/16

36 12.2 Material Submittal Review 10 days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 4/26/16

37 12.3 Construction Review 185 days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 12/27/16

38 12.4 Soils/Materials/Testing 185 days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 12/27/16

39 12.5 Project Closeout 10 days Sat 12/31/16 Thu 1/12/17

40 Task 13 - Public Outreach 262 days Fri 5/1/15 Sun 5/1/16
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